
Position Name Cell Phone E-Mail Address

President Nancy Melton 910-987-8988 president@threecolonies.com

Vice President Karen Stein 850-499-1167 covenants2@rhreecolonies.com

Secrutary Pete Horne 910-494-2985 secretary@threecolonies.com

Treasurer Jeweldine Rafferty 910-308-7026 treasurer@threecolonies.com

Maintenance Jack Smith 850-499-1167 maintenance@threecolonies.com

Security Cindy McCormic 910-988-0797 security@threecolonies.com

Clubhouse Kitty Petti 910-309-2277 clubhouse@threecolonies.com

Covenants Col 1 Amanda Hines 336-225-5746 covenants1@threecolonies.com

Covenants Col 2 Karen Stein 850-499-1167 covenants2@threecolonies.com

Covenants Col 3 Brian Gaskell 616-690-5236 covenants3@threecolonies.com

Grounds Nancy Melton 910-987-8988 grounds@threecolonies.com

Website Walt Mingle 910-868-4119 website@threecolonies.com

Pool Temple Flanders ]910-354-8884 pool@threecolonies.com

Special Projects Ryan Parker 910-374-2766 projects@threecolonies.com
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